Forename
Richie
Linn
Heather
Gordon
David
Brian
Kirsty
Donald
Murdo
Stuart
Mairi
Shona
John
Pam

lan
Lynne
Richard
Kym
Elaine
Dorothy
Norma
Gail

Surname
Umpleby
Denholm
Simpson
Cameron
Roberton
Dewar
Walker
Sandeman
McEwan
Maclaren
Paterson
Stewart
French
Williams
Smith
Briggs
Brunton
Craig
Sandeman
Grooby
Bone
Crosbie

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Club
Carnethy

Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Harmeny AC
Harmeny AC
Harmeny AC
Carnethy HRC

Harmeny Athletic Club

Harmeny Athletic Club
Harmeny AC

Harmeny AC
Edinburgh Running Network
Harmeny AC

AgeGroup
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Over60
Senior
Over60
Over60
Over60
Over50
Over60
Over50
Over50
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over60
Over60
Over70
Over50

Time
01:29:22
01:52:22
01:59:30
02:02:31
02:02:57
02:04:11
02:07:00
02:08:43
02:09:04
02:14:03
02:15:54
02:34:38
02:35:55
02:41:16
02:45:57
03:00:51
03:28:19
03:29:36
03:32:25
03:32:45
04:03:02
05:12:26



