Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	AgeGroup	Time
Richie	Umpleby	Male	Carnethy	Senior	01:29:22
Linn	Denholm	Male		Senior	01:52:22
Heather	Simpson	Female		Senior	01:59:30
Gordon	Cameron	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Over60	02:02:31
David	Roberton	Male		Senior	02:02:57
Brian	Dewar	Male	Harmeny AC	Over60	02:04:11
Kirsty	Walker	Female	Harmeny AC	Senior	02:07:00
Donald	Sandeman	Male	Harmeny AC	Over60	02:08:43
Murdo	McEwan	Male	Carnethy HRC	Over60	02:09:04
Stuart	MacLaren	Male		Over60	02:14:03
Mairi	Paterson	Female		Over50	02:15:54
Shona	Stewart	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over60	02:34:38
John	French	Male		Over50	02:35:55
Pam	Williams	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50	02:41:16
lan	Smith	Male	Harmeny AC	Over60	02:45:57
Lynne	Briggs	Female		Senior	03:00:51
Richard	Brunton	Male		Over50	03:28:19
Kym	Craig	Female		Over50	03:29:36
Elaine	Sandeman	Female	Harmeny AC	Over60	03:32:25
Dorothy	Grooby	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Over60	03:32:45
Norma	Bone	Female	Harmeny AC	Over70	04:03:02
Gail	Crosbie	Female		Over50	05:12:26